Rozktad jazdy na dzien: 05.05.2024 (niedziela)

przystanek: WALCOWNIA

kierunek: WALCOWNIA

Przystanki

ZABINIEC

IKARA 1l

IKARA I

IKARA |

GRABOWKA

SW. ROCHA - SZKOtA
ODRODZENIA
ZAKOPIANSKA
WRECZYCKA
CMENTARZ SW. ROCHA
RYNEK WIELUNSKI
KOMENDA MIEJSKA POLIC]I
DABROWSKIEGO - SADY
PLAC BIEGANSKIEGO
KOPERNIKA

KORCZAKA
SEOWACKIEGO
HOENE-WRONSKIEGO
ALEJA BOHATEROW MONTE CASSINO
PIASTOWSKA
SABINOWSKA
JAGIELLONSKA
DOJAZDOWA

MAKRO

BUKOWA

ORKANA - SZKOtA
WRZOSOWIAK
SPORTOWA

JESIENNA

JESIENNA - SZKOtA
BOHATEROW KATYNIA
STADION RAKOW
STARY RAKOW

PRUSA

RAKOW - DWORZEC PKP
REJTANA

DABIE

KUCELIN

KUCELIN - RONDO
KORFANTEGO
BOJEMSKIEGO
GUARDIAN
WALCOWNIA

Godziny odjazdéw

© 0 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

29
56

29
52

29

CZESTO

CAWVVYVA

kolor niebieski - kurs innym wariantem trasy



